Address:
48820 Kato Road
Suite 100B
Fremont, CA 94538
USA
Phone:
+1 (408)263-0988
Fax:

⚫ LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-40, AA lens, without filter and glass cover
⚫ LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-50, AA lens, with dual band filter, without glass cover
ORDERING INFORMATION
LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-40 LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-50
Lens EFL: 2.8 mm Lens EFL: 2.8 mm
Aperture, F/#: 2.0 Aperture, F/#: 2.0
Field of View (FOV): 147.5°(D) / 121.5°(H) / 73.5°(V) Field of View (FOV): 147.5°(D) / 121.5°(H) / 73.5°(V)
Optical Distortion: < -65.3% Optical Distortion: < -65.3%
Relative Illumination: > 30% Relative Illumination: > 30%
IR Filter: No IR Filter: Visible + 850 nm
Glass Cover: No Glass Cover: No
Lens Mount: Active Alignment (AA) Lens Mount: Active Alignment (AA)
MPN: LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-40-V1.0 MPN: LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-50-V1.0
LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-20 LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-30
Lens EFL: 2.8 mm Lens EFL: 2.8 mm
Aperture, F/#: 2.0 Aperture, F/#: 2.0
Field of View (FOV): 147.5°(D) / 121.5°(H) / 73.6°(V) Field of View (FOV): 147.5°(D) / 121.5°(H) / 73.5°(V)
Optical Distortion: < -65.3% Optical Distortion: < -65.3%
Relative Illumination: > 40% Relative Illumination: > 30%
IR Filter: No IR Filter: 650 nm IR cut filter
Glass Cover: No Glass Cover: No
Lens Mount: M12 × 0.5 Lens Mount: Active Alignment (AA)
MPN: LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-20-V1.0 MPN: LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-30-V1.0
USB3.0 CAMERA KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
LI-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-xx can connect to LI-GMSL2-USB as a USB 3.0 camera.
Part#: LI-USB30-AR0234CS-STEREO-GMSL2-xx
LI-GMSL2-USB
SDK SUPPORTED
⚫ Camera Tool Source Code in C#